
BEAVER   BUS
LITTLETHORPE
The Square� 7.00 am

THE PASTURES �  
Corner of Primrose Close 
Copt Oak 
Hardwicke Road� 7.06 am

HUNCOTE
Narborough Road/Ratcliffe Drive� 7.09 am

Stoney Stanton
Huncote Road�
Opp New Star Inn� 7.15 am

Sapcote
The Limes�
Square Bus Stop (Opp Co-op)� 7.20 am

LEIRE
Main Street, St Peters Church� 7.32 am

FROLESWORTH
Leire Road, Frolesworth Rd Bus Stop� 7.35 am

CLAYBROOKE MAGNA
The Bell� 7.40 am

CLAYBROOKE PARVA
The Church� 7.41 am

ULLESTHORPE
Main Street/South Av� 7.44 am

ASHBY PARVA
Manor Farm Bus Stop, Main Street� 7.48 am

LUTTERWORTH High
 �

LUTTERWORTH COLLEGE
 �

SERVICE

X7

Lutterworth High, Lutterworth College 
HOME TO SCHOOL BUS SERVICE

Please ensure all students are at the designated bus stop 5 minutes before the allotted 
pick up time. Please note that this timetable is subject to change at anytime and all times are approximate.

Buses will collect inside the school ground in the afternoon. On the afternoon journey, timetables will run in reverse of the AM. All stops are bus stops, 
unless indicated otherwise. The bus will not stop at every stop - passengers must signal for the bus to stop or if they wish to get off.

You should have a Plan B should the bus not turn up due to adverse weather conditions, traffic incidents or mechanical failure. We will always do our best 
to continue with the services or supply a replacement bus should it be required and keep you informed via our news page www.beaver-bus.co.uk/news-page 
Remember that your child remains under your care until he or she is accepted for travel on the school bus with a valid pass and immediately they get off 
the school bus at the end of the school day. Beaver Bus operates a NO PASS NO TRAVEL policy. If you need a replacement pass due to loss or damage, 
then one can be ordered on our website here www.beaver-bus.co.uk/bus-pass-system at a cost of £10.


